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*Le informazioni contenute nelle presenti schede tecniche sono indicative. Eventuali differenze con il listino in 
vigore non costituiscono motivo di contestazione. The information given in this technical sheet are indicative. 
Any discrepancies with the price list currently in force cannot be cause for complaint.

Sistemi per la raccolta differenziata | Waste recycling bin systems
Kombi Glamour

Cat. code Width (mm) Weight (kg)Size (cm)Depth (mm) Height (mm) Cab. size Capacity (Lt)

PKBGME302l 
PKBGME301l 
PKBGME402l 
PKBGME452l 
PKBGME453l 
PKBGME502l 
PKBGME503l 
PKBGME604l

264-268
264-268
364-368
414-418
414-418
464-468
464-468
564-568

488
484
464
464
464
464
464
464

500
520
520
520
520
520
520
520

30
30
40
45
45
50
50
60

20
ND*
ND*
12
ND*
ND*
ND*
ND*

20+9 L
30 L
20+20 L 
30+30 L 
30+10+9 L 
30+30 L 
30+10+9 L 
20+20+10+9 L

Kombi Glamour

Inquadrate il codice QR per scoprire 
il modo corretto di smaltire l’imballaggio 
e la corretta manutenzione del prodotto.

Scan the QR code to discover the correct 
way to dispose the packing and the 
correct maintenance of the product.

Maintenance

Size (mm) Pieces

1200 x 800
1200 x 800
1200 x 800
1200 x 800
1200 x 800
1200 x 800
1200 x 800
1200 x 800

Pallet configuration

Lamiera Sheet metal
Plastica Plastic

D

W
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*Non disponibile al momento Not available at the moment

PKBGME302l

4004116880MKT

PKB
GM
E
30
2
I

Nome Name
Finitura Finish
Estraibile Pull-out
Modulo Cabinet size
Bidoni Bins 
Incernierato Hinged

Sistema per la raccolta differenziata Kombi con struttura in filo cromato e completa di guide 
ad estrazione totale con rientro ammortizzato. Completo di contenitori in polipropilene con 
coperchio incernierato e maniglia amovibile. Comprende una sezione dedicata all’umido 
con filtro a carboni attivi, antiodore e lavabile di serie. Kit 4 staffe per regolazione e fissaggio 
dell’anta incluso. Possibilità di utilizzare il prodotto anche con porte incernierate tramite 
cerniere con protusione 0.									       

Kombi waste recycling bin with a chrome-plated wire structure, total extension slides and 
dampened soft-closing system. Equipped with polypropylene bins fitted with  hinged lids and 
removable handles. It includes a wet section with an anti-smell and washable active carbon 
filter as standard. Kit of 4 door-mounting brackets is included. It is possible to use the waste 
recycling bin even with 0 protusion hinged doors.	 						    
								        				  

Cat. code

Description

Dimensions Packaging

Instruction sheet

Load capacity Kg

30 Portata totale
Total capacity

G | VGF
Grigio Grey
Grigio Antracite

Materials


